30 July 2018 -
5 August 2018

Monday 30 July

July 2018 August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr 5a SuMo Tuwe Th Fr Sa
T2 3 B4 5 6 7. 12 34
B 910111213 14 56 7 8 9101
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Wednesday 1 August Thursday 2 August
Friday 3 August Saturday 4 August
Sunday 5 August
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6 August 2018 -
12 August 2018

Monday 6 August

Wednesday 8 August

Friday 10 August

August 2018

SuMo TuWe Th

Tuesday 7 August

Thursday 9 August

Saturday 11 August

fr Sa

September 2018
SuMo Tuwe Th Fr Sa
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13 August 2018 -
19 August 2018

August 2018 September 2018

SEMIRIUWEN DRSS

Monday 13 August

[1709:00 - 11:00 CONFIRMED AT 9.15AM MINISTER DELIVER A
KEYNOTE SPEECH FOR IPPN INTERNATIONAL CONFEDERATION
OF PRINCIPALS COUNCIL 2 L

Wednesday 15 August

[ ~ MINISTER ON THE MINISTERIAL ROSTER FOR SUMMER
2018

-

08:00 - 08:30 Minister d;:in.g.l-vinrni.l:g ireland (RTE studios
Donnybrook]}

EUBEBD - 10:30 School - Baldayle - Leaving Cert Results {
balscail Neasain Baldoyle [ refer to link for directionsl)

CERT (1 BELGROVE ROAD CLONTARF DUBLIN 3 (refer to link for

10:30 - 1%:30 HOLY FAITH SECONDARY SCHOOL - LEAVING
directions}]

11:30 - 12:30 CONFIRMED AT 11.30AM MINISTER LAUNCHING
l THE HELPLINE NPCpp [CROKE PARK )

B 14:30 - 16:00 MINISTER MEETING OFFICIALS (MAC ROOM
TYRONE HOUSE |

Friday 17 August

123 4 1
5678 91011 2345678
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10111213 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 13 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 2324 25 26 27 28 28
Tuesday 14 August

#*

M 09:00 MINISTER ON THE MINISTERIAL ROSTER FOR

Cert Helpline Photo Opp with Irish Times 4

7 11:30 - 12:30 Minister meeting with Officials
F‘q 4:00 - 15:00 Minister meeting SEC re Leaving Cert Results (Mac

Room]

Thursday 16 August
M + 18:00 MINISTER ON THE MINISTERIAL ROSTER FOR
SUMMER 2018

Saturday 18 August

Sunday 19 August
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August 2018 September 2018
20 A“gUSt 201 8 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 HED 1
56 7 B 91011 2345678
26 August 2018 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9101112131415
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 gg 24 25 26 27 28 29
Monday 20 August Tuesday 21 August
11:30 - 11:45 CONFIRMED - PHOTO WITH MINISTER AND
SENATOR CATHERINE NOONE (SEAFRONT NEAR KNOODLE AND
WODDEN BRIDGE Clontarf Dublin 3 )
Wednesday 22 August Thursday 23 August
Friday 24 August Saturday 25 August
I 10:45 - 13:00 Address by his Holiness Pope Francis , St Patrick's
Hall , Bublin Castle
Sunday 26 August
[l 12:45 - 17:30 Pope Francis Mass in the Phoenix Park at 2:30pm
Ministers Calendar
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27 August 2018 -
2 September 2018

Monday 27 August

Wednesday 29 August

Friday 31 August

August 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Tuesday 28 August

Thursday 30 August

Saturday 1 September

Sunday 2 September

September 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Ministers Calendar
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